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School Group Depart

Mon 07/29/2024 5:00 pm TMS Football Practice Thatcher Middle School Thatcher Middle School TMS 7th Grade Football
TMS 8th Grade Football

Tue 07/30/2024 5:00 pm TMS Football Practice Thatcher Middle School Thatcher Middle School TMS 8th Grade Football
TMS 7th Grade Football

Wed 07/31/2024 5:00 pm TMS Football Practice Thatcher Middle School Thatcher Middle School TMS 8th Grade Football
TMS 7th Grade Football

Thu 08/01/2024 5:00 pm TMS Football Practice Thatcher Middle School Thatcher Middle School TMS 8th Grade Football
TMS 7th Grade Football

Fri 08/02/2024 5:00 pm TMS Football Practice Thatcher Middle School Thatcher Middle School TMS 8th Grade Football
TMS 7th Grade Football

Mon 08/05/2024 5:30 pm TMS Football Practice Thatcher Middle School Thatcher Middle School TMS 7th Grade Football
TMS 8th Grade Football

Tue 08/06/2024 5:00 pm TMS Football Practice Thatcher Middle School Thatcher Middle School TMS 7th Grade Football
TMS 8th Grade Football

Wed 08/07/2024 5:00 pm TMS Football Practice Thatcher Middle School Thatcher Middle School TMS 7th Grade Football
TMS 8th Grade Football

Thu 08/08/2024 5:00 pm TMS Football Practice Thatcher Middle School Thatcher Middle School TMS 7th Grade Football
TMS 8th Grade Football

Fri 08/09/2024 5:00 pm TMS Football Practice Thatcher Middle School Thatcher Middle School TMS 7th Grade Football
TMS 8th Grade Football

Mon 08/19/2024 7:00 pm THS/TMS/EOA Fall Parent
Meeting for Sports/Spiritline

THS Commons Thatcher High School
Thatcher Middle School

THS Band
THS Choir
THS Cross Country
THS Football Freshmen
THS Football JV
THS Football Varsity
THS Knowledge Bowl
THS Spiritline
THS Volleyball Frosh
THS Volleyball JV
THS Volleyball Varsity
TMS 7th Grade Football
TMS 7th Grade Volleyball 
TMS 8th Grade Football
(More on next page)
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TMS 8th Grade Volleyball
TMS Cross Country Club
TMS Knowledge Bowl
TMS Robotics
TMS Robotics Team

Wed 09/04/2024 3:30 pm TMS Football vs. Pima Thatcher Middle School Thatcher Middle School TMS 8th Grade Football
TMS 7th Grade Football

Thu 09/12/2024 3:30 pm TMS Football vs. Morenci Thatcher Middle School Thatcher Middle School TMS 8th Grade Football
TMS 7th Grade Football

Tue 09/17/2024 3:30 pm TMS Football vs. Duncan Thatcher Middle School Thatcher Middle School TMS 7th Grade Football
Wed 09/18/2024 4:00 pm TMS Football @ Willcox Willcox Middle School Thatcher Middle School

Willcox Middle School
TMS 8th Grade Football 1:30 pm

Wed 09/25/2024 3:30 pm TMS Football vs. Safford Thatcher Middle School Thatcher Middle School TMS 7th Grade Football
TMS 8th Grade Football

Wed 10/02/2024 3:30 pm TMS Football vs. Ft. Thomas Thatcher Middle School Thatcher Middle School TMS 7th Grade Football
Thu 10/03/2024 3:00 pm TMS Football vs. La Plata Thatcher Middle School Thatcher Middle School TMS 7th Grade Football

TMS 8th Grade Football
Wed 10/09/2024 4:00 pm TMS Football @ Pima PIMA Junior High School Thatcher Middle School TMS 7th Grade Football

TMS 8th Grade Football
2:00 pm

Wed 10/16/2024 4:00 pm TMS Football @ Morenci Morenci Junior/Senior High
School

Morenci Junior/Senior High
School
Thatcher Middle School

TMS 7th Grade Football
TMS 8th Grade Football

1:30 pm

Tue 10/22/2024 4:30 pm TMS Football @ Safford Safford Middle School Safford Middle School
Thatcher Middle School

TMS 7th Grade Football
TMS 8th Grade Football

3:00 pm


